[Vildiz Sira i0/NO Numara Ad Soyad

& 110 10370332 MURAT GOKCE SENER

* 2110 11370354 ABDULHAMIT CELENK

& 310 12370121 EMRE BALMUK

* 410 12370331 SERKAN EREN SABRIOGLU
* 510 13370270 BURAK KURUBAS

* 6i0 13370279 ISMAIL GOKSEL SENLIK

& 7 i0 13370295 ERSIN PULAT

g 810 13370303 CAGRI KABATAS

* 9i0 13370307 DOGUKAN AGIN

E 10 i0 13370308 ALTAY RAIF KOMPE

* 11 i0 13370328 ENES TABAN

* 12 10 14370211 TAHA CAN BENLI

* 13 10 14370215 MUHAMMED HARUN SARIUSTA
* 14 i0 14370222 SINEM UGURAG

* 15 i0 14370238 AHMET CAN SENER

* 16 i0 14370258 OGUZALP BAYRAKTAR

* 17 10 14370259 SERKAN OZKAYA

* 18 i0 14370413 SERDAR ABDURAHMANOV
* 19 i0 14370440 YAGIZHAN OZKURT

* 20 10 15370001 CANER YILMAZ

* 1 NO 11060349 MEHMET ARIF NAZIK

= 2 NO 11060360 ERHAN PUGAR

g 3 NO 11060578 SULEYMAN REJEPOV

* 4 NO 13061107 OSMAN GOKSEL AYDEMIR
* 5 NO 13061118 MEMDUH DEMIRCI

& 6 NO 13061132 MUHARREM SERKAN AVCIOGLU
g 7 NO 13061143 MUHAMMET EREN SERDAR
* 8 NO 13061162 AZiZ ASLAN

* 9 NO 13061550 MEHMET YASIN NEIS

& 10 NO 14060366 iBRAHIM EMRE SIPAHI

* 11 NO 14060381 CAN BEKAR

* 12 NO 14060400 DOGANCAN UzUM

[Ozel Notlar;

Sinava Girmedi
26,67
Sinava Girmedi

1,67
Sinava Girmedi
Sinava Girmedi

Sinava Girmedi

31,67
1,67

33,33
1,67

Sinava Girmedi
Sinava Girmedi
Sinava Girmedi

Sinava Girmedi
Sinava Girmedi

Sinava Girmedi
5
8,33



13 NO
14 NO
15 NO
16 NO
17 NO
18 NO
19 NO
20 NO
21 NO
22 NO
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25 NO
26 NO
27 NO
28 NO
29 NO
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31 NO
32 NO
33 NO
34 NO
35 NO
36 NO

38 NO
39 NO
40 NO
41 NO
42 NO

45 NO

14060662
14060920
14060925
14060929
14060940
15060200
15060201
15060234
15060235
15060238
15060239
15060771
15060773
15060774
15060841
15060950
16060030
16060042
16060053
16060151
16060210
16060267
16060278
16060280
16060303
16060306
16060331
16060377
16060389
16060427
16060478
16060482
16060533

BURAK YAPICI

ECEM TURACIK

ONAT DERE

HUSEYIN AYBERK AKTURK
MEHMET MERT ISIK
FURKAN YILMAZ COBAN
MURAT HAKAN BULUT
ADEM DEM

BURAK BASTURK
BERKAY ANIL KISMET
YASIN TARIK OCAKCI
NURHAN ELKUN

ALi EMRE COSGUNGONUL
MUSTAFA ORDULU
MEHMET NECIP KARA
ABDUL HAMID YUSOH
MUHAMMED EYNESILLI
EMIRHAN YILMAZ
iBRAHIM HALIL BAYKAR
FATMA NUR TOPALOGLU
FERHAT BARTU YILDIRIM

MUHAMMED CAGRI KUCUKALP

ENGINCAN ERTURHAN
ALi ERKUT ASLAN

TAMERCAN KONYALIOGLU

YUKSEL BAYKAN
YUSUF CARI
UFUKHAN KARATAY
HUSEYIN SARI
EMRE YAYLA
MELIKE SAHIN
ANIL ERDEM CAGLAR
BARAN CAKIROGLU

Sinava Girmedi
<1221 Sinava Girmedi
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Devamsiz Telafi ve Final Hakki Yok
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Sinava Girmedi

{74 Devamsiz Final Hakki Yok

13,33
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1,67 Devamsiz Final Hakk: Yok
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47 NO
48 NO
49 NO
50 NO
51 NO
52 NO
53 NO
54 NO
55 NO
56 NO
57 NO
58 NO
59 NO
60 NO
61 NO
62 NO
63 NO
64 NO
65 NO
66 NO
67 NO
68 NO
69 NO
70 NO
71 NO
72 NO
73 NO
74 NO
75 NO
76 NO
77 NO
78 NO

16060540
16060553
16061568
16061603
16061643
16061664
16061721
16061811
16061813
16061853
17060301
17060302
17060303
17060304
17060305
17060306
17060307
17060309
17060310
17060311
17060312
17060313
17060314
17060316
17060317
17060318
17060320
17060321
17060322
17060323
17060324
17060325
17060327

ZAFER HENDEKGCi

TALHA CAVUSOGLU
NIJAT ALIZADA

EREN KOKSAL

BARIS GUNAY

RECEP KAAN KARACAN
MEHMETUBEYDE EL SARI
MUHAMMET BAL
FURKAN FIRAT BICAKCI

MUHAMMAD HAROON MAWLAVIZADA

TUBA GULSEN SARI
MUHAMMED NAYIR TOPAL
YASIiR HOSOGLU
AHMET MELIH BALTACI
MUHAMMED KULEKCi
OMER DURGUN
BURAK CETIN
BEDIRHAN COBAN
OGUZHAN VURAL

ELiF TOPAL

FIRAT AKTAS

OZAN DEMIRBAS
MURAT YILDIZ

MURAT POYRAZ
iREMNUR AY
HAVVANUR OZTURK
MUSA AK

OKTAY OZUBEK
SUMEYRA YILDIRIM
AHMET MUFTUOGLU
YUNUS EMRE ALTAY
GOKTUG BIiRBEY KORKMAZ
ZEHRA BERFIN VURAL

1157/ Sinava Girmedi

Devamsiz Final Hakki Yok



79 NO
80 NO
81 NO
82 NO
83 NO
84 NO
85 NO
86 NO
87 NO
88 NO
89 NO
90 NO
91 NO
92 NO
93 NO
94 NO
95 NO
96 NO
97 NO
98 NO
99 NO
100 NO
101 NO
102 NO
103 NO
104 NO
105 NO
106 NO
107 NO
108 NO
109 NO
110 NO
111 NO

17060328
17060329
17060330
17060331
17060333
17060334
17060336
17060337
17060339
17060340
17060341
17060343
17060344
17060345
17060346
17060347
17060349
17060352
17060354
17060355
17060358
17060359
17060360
17060361
17060362
17060557
17060566
17060573
17060581
17060582
17060590
17060592
17060601

HASAN HUSEYIN KESIKBAS
KUBRA ATLI

EKIN FIDANER

BORA SIMSEK

MAHMUT CAN DEMIRCIOGLU
ALPEREN ZEKi GOKMEN
SEMiH KAYGUSUZ

YASIN BURAK SUSAM
FURKAN EVCIMEN

EYUP DOS

RANA SEVVAL KARAKAYA
MEHMET BATUHAN KINSUN
UFUK EKICI

UGUR CENGIZ

TUNAHAN ERMEK

SAMET YUKSEL

RECEP CAN ALAYURT
MUHAMMED CAN KORKUNGC
MUSTAFA KARA

SAMED KAYALARLI
ATAKAN YAVUZ KORKMAZ
ABDULKADIR KESKIN

AYSE GUDUKCAM
EMIRHAN GURSOY

YUSUF BURAK EVREN
YUNUS EMRE KIR

OZAN YILDIZ

RABIA BUSRA DUMAN
EMRE CiCEK

UMIT GUVEN

SAFA ARABUL

HiLMi EMRE CANDAL
MUSTAFA KOK

1,67 Devamsiz Final Hakk: Yok

Devamsiz Final Hakki Yok



112 NO
113 NO
114 NO
115 NO
116 NO
117 NO
118 NO
119 NO
120 NO
121 NO
122 NO
123 NO
124 NO
125 NO
126 NO
127 NO
128 NO
129 NO
130 NO
131 NO
132 NO
133 NO
134 NO
135 NO
136 NO
137 NO

17060602
17060613
17060618
17060723
17060724
17060725
18060995
18061001
18061003
18061005
18061010
18061559
18061572
18061602
18061608
18061636
18061637
18061666
18061673
18061709
18061710
18061711
18061712
18061809
F1806007
017060008

ALP AYAN

CENGIiZHAN ZABUN
UGUR SOYDEMIRCi
MUSTAFA USENMEZ
EMRE KARAKULLUKCU
MUHAMMET SAYMAN
BARAN ALP AKAY
ABDUSSAMET DEMIR
MERT OZBAY

ANIL SEZEN

CiHAT CEMRE TAS
SERCAN GOC
iBRAHIM GUNDOGDU
BERKE ERGUN

KADIR OCAK

BUSRA ALPTEKIN
GULSEN SEZGIN
SADETTIN OKUMUS
iLKER KAViL

FATIH TEKIN

KAHRAMAN KAGAN DEDE

MERT ASAN
EMRE OKUR
ATALAY COSKUN
ERSAN iSi
SERPIL BAS

Sinif Ortalamasi

Devamsiz Telafi ve Final Hakki Yok

Sinava Girmedi

1,67 Devamsiz Telafi ve Final Hakki Yok

557/ Sinava Girmedi



